)
<|
&
Bl
<|
o)
=]
9

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

GEAUFORT C
ZNITOHYD H

1769

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Vacuum Truck- Chisholm Road, James Washington Road and David Green Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Cleaned out (1) catch basin. Jetted (3) crossline pipes, (3) access pipes, (19) driveways and 20 L.F. roadside pipe.

2011-309B / St. Helena Island Vacuum Truck Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost
APJT / Access pipe - jetted 10.00 $214.15 $110.80 $30.78
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.50 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted 20.00 $428.30 $221.60 $35.25
COMP / Compile Project 0.50 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted 12.00 $256.98 $132.96 $48.80
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011-309B / St. Helena Island Vacuum Truck- 43.00 $919.91 $465.36 $114.83
Sub Total
Grand Total 43.00 $919.91 $465.36 $114.83

Before During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Nov-10

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$615.34
$615.34

$615.34

After

Total Cost
$355.73
$10.24
$685.15
$10.24
$438.74
$615.34
$2,115.44

$2,115.44



	Sheet1

