

## **Beaufort County Public Works**

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Vacuum Truck- Chisholm Road, James Washington Road and David Green Road

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Cleaned out (1) catch basin. Jetted (3) crossline pipes, (3) access pipes, (19) driveways and 20 L.F. roadside pipe.

2011-309B / St. Helena Island Vacuum Truck	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
APJT / Access pipe - jetted	10.00	\$214.15	\$110.80	\$30.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$355.73
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	20.00	\$428.30	\$221.60	\$35.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$685.15
COMP / Compile Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	12.00	\$256.98	\$132.96	\$48.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$438.74
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$615.34	\$615.34
2011-309B / St. Helena Island Vacuum Truck-	43.00	\$919.91	\$465.36	\$114.83	\$0.00	\$615.34	\$2,115.44
Sub Total							
Grand Total	43.00	\$919.91	\$465.36	\$114.83	\$0.00	\$615.34	\$2,115.44







**Completion:** Nov-10